
Königschießen 2017
21. - 26.11.2017

Königscheibe 2017

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 48 Loos, Ulrike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318130 26

2. 29 Felsinger, Manfred
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318024 120

3. 50 Ostner, Celine
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318315 127

4. 27 Richter, Helmut
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318085 178

5. 30 Weinfurtner, Günther
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318121 194

6. 37 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 272

7. 6 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 307

8. 26 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 338

9. 19 Schaupp, Claudia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318228 379

10. 1 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 383

11. 16 König, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318179 398

12. 10 Reichenberger, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318265 419

13. 14 Kolb, Jens 5000303 420

14. 8 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 423

15. 36 Maul, Jens 5000290 433

16. 12 Stadter, Christian 5000393 482

17. 17 Elefant, Sabrina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318190 500

18. 15 Jäger, Joachim
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318266 561

19. 32 Röttig, Florian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318310 596

20. 42 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 617

21. 54 Borek, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318224 621

22. 25 Holzlöhner, Chris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318251 690

23. 45 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 751

24. 11 Kopp, Christian 1318322 776



Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

25. 5 Pilhofer, Joanna
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318344 836

26. 49 Konhäuser, Lukas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318281 1012

27. 44 Maul, Doris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318153 1078

28. 52 Woldert, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318316 1173

29. 47 Eitner, Sylvia 5000284 1207

30. 2 Hoeppe, Eike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000376 1281

31. 51 Kaiser, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318204 1758

32. 53 Scharrer, Manuela
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318267 2326

33. 28 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 2885

34. 7 König, Jennifer
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318313 3080

35. 9 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 3121

Ranklist II V1.0.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2015 generiert am 27.11.2017 um 16:30:15



Königschießen 2017
21. - 26.11.2017

Liesl 2017

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 39 Richter, Roswitha 5000399 48

2. 50 Ostner, Celine
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318315 127

3. 37 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 272

4. 5 Pilhofer, Joanna
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318344 279

5. 19 Schaupp, Claudia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318228 379

6. 17 Elefant, Sabrina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318190 500

7. 45 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 751

8. 7 König, Jennifer
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318313 1027

9. 9 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 1040

10. 44 Maul, Doris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318153 1078

11. 47 Eitner, Sylvia 5000284 1207

12. 53 Scharrer, Manuela
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318267 2326

Ranklist II V1.0.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2015 generiert am 27.11.2017 um 16:30:25



Königschießen 2017
21. - 26.11.2017

Jugendkönig 2017

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 40 Reichenberger, Lena
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318295 412

2. 35 Luber, Maja 5000397 705

3. 20 Lindner, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318306 1013

4. 13 Goodwin, Nico
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318301 1237

5. 41 Mayer, Sophie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000367 1299

6. 31 Kolb, Marlon 5000396 1356

7. 43 Maul, Simone
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318305 1369

8. 38 Reichenberger, Pia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318296 1413

9. 15 Schroer, Lea 5000391 1513

10. 21 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 1652

11. 22 Hartmann, Jonas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318317 2264

12. 34 Thümmler, Sven
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318326 2608
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Königschießen 2017
21. - 26.11.2017

Festscheibe 2017

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 42 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 20

2. 39 Richter, Roswitha 5000399 33

3. 26 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 66

4. 50 Ostner, Celine
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318315 69

5. 8 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 75

6. 27 Richter, Helmut
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318085 106

7. 36 Maul, Jens 5000290 131

8. 16 König, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318179 139

9. 49 Konhäuser, Lukas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318281 164

10. 19 Schaupp, Claudia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318228 170

11. 1 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 188

12. 10 Reichenberger, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318265 192

13. 41 Mayer, Sophie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000367 198

14. 12 Stadter, Christian 5000393 226

15. 53 Scharrer, Manuela
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318267 236

16. 2 Hommel, Jan 5000374 237

17. 17 Elefant, Sabrina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318190 237

18. 5 Pilhofer, Joanna
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318344 260

19. 48 Loos, Ulrike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318130 266

20. 25 Holzlöhner, Chris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318251 281

21. 14 Kolb, Jens 5000303 284

22. 54 Borek, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318224 287

23. 40 Reichenberger, Lena
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318295 288

24. 23 Danzer, Tom 5000394 331

25. 37 Stümpfl, Sonja 1318269 375



Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

26. 20 Lindner, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318306 385

27. 9 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 397

28. 44 Maul, Doris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318153 402

29. 15 Jäger, Joachim
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318266 417

30. 29 Felsinger, Manfred
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318024 431

31. 7 Dechant, Marcel 5000381 433

32. 2 Hoeppe, Eike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000376 454

33. 15 Schroer, Lea 5000391 498

34. 9 Maile, Daniel 5000383 528

35. 6 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 571

36. 21 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 583

37. 4 Männer, Christian 5000387 585

38. 24 Engelhardt, Timmo 5000395 660

39. 13 Goodwin, Nico
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318301 684

40. 45 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 789

41. 8 Kuchinke, Helmut 5000382 851

42. 12 Kirchdörfer, Ulrich 5000386 877

43. 11 Kopp, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318322 880

44. 31 Kolb, Marlon 5000396 892

45. 30 Weinfurtner, Günther
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318121 912

46. 35 Luber, Maja 5000397 1048

47. 22 Hartmann, Jonas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318317 1050

48. 4 Desetscha, Wladimir 5000378 1062

49. 11 Sabulowski, Nico 5000385 1062

50. 6 Pittwohn, Nick 5000380 1119

51. 7 König, Jennifer
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318313 1145

52. 34 Thümmler, Sven
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318326 1170

53. 5 rönsch, Maximilian 5000379 1364

54. 14 Fulir, Markus 5000389 1438

55. 28 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 1441

56. 38 Reichenberger, Pia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318296 1444

57. 10 Hauter, Alexander 5000384 1513



58. 3 Leidenberger, Daniel 5000377 1545

59. 43 Maul, Simone
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318305 1551

60. 18 Bauer, Matthias 5000392 1742

61. 32 Röttig, Florian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318310 1757

62. 13 Behrendt, Sebastian 5000388 1864

63. 3 Ostinof-Ersof, Pascalis 5000375 2035

64. 52 Woldert, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318316 2124

65. 47 Eitner, Sylvia 5000284 2337

66. 51 Kaiser, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318204 2696

67. 1 Balk, Michael 5000373 2699
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Königschießen 2017
21. - 26.11.2017

Glückscheibe 2017

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 16 König, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318179 6

2. 14 Kolb, Jens 5000303 7

3. 7 König, Jennifer
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318313 13

4. 19 Schaupp, Claudia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318228 13

5. 25 Holzlöhner, Chris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318251 14

6. 48 Loos, Ulrike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318130 17

7. 17 Elefant, Sabrina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318190 23

8. 49 Konhäuser, Lukas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318281 23

9. 36 Maul, Jens 5000290 24

10. 42 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 24

11. 43 Maul, Simone
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318305 29

12. 6 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 32

13. 10 Reichenberger, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318265 38

14. 54 Borek, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318224 47

15. 26 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 53

16. 27 Richter, Helmut
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318085 62

17. 50 Ostner, Celine
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318315 63

18. 5 Pilhofer, Joanna
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318344 70

19. 11 Kopp, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318322 73

20. 12 Stadter, Christian 5000393 73

21. 20 Lindner, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318306 77

22. 35 Luber, Maja 5000397 77

23. 53 Scharrer, Manuela
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318267 81

24. 37 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 93



25. 12 Kirchdörfer, Ulrich 5000386 97

26. 40 Reichenberger, Lena
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318295 100

27. 1 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 108

28. 2 Hoeppe, Eike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000376 142

29. 15 Jäger, Joachim
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318266 146

30. 4 Männer, Christian 5000387 171

31. 8 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 171

32. 32 Röttig, Florian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318310 187

33. 39 Richter, Roswitha 5000399 190

34. 8 Kuchinke, Helmut 5000382 191

35. 44 Maul, Doris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318153 202

36. 13 Goodwin, Nico
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318301 203

37. 29 Felsinger, Manfred
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318024 216

38. 23 Danzer, Tom 5000394 224

39. 21 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 274

40. 22 Hartmann, Jonas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318317 325

41. 52 Woldert, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318316 326

42. 10 Hauter, Alexander 5000384 345

43. 31 Kolb, Marlon 5000396 356

44. 6 Pittwohn, Nick 5000380 369

45. 9 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 374

46. 51 Kaiser, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318204 379

47. 14 Fulir, Markus 5000389 383

48. 5 rönsch, Maximilian 5000379 389

49. 41 Mayer, Sophie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000367 405

50. 18 Bauer, Matthias 5000392 419

51. 1 Balk, Michael 5000373 423

52. 7 Dechant, Marcel 5000381 431

53. 9 Maile, Daniel 5000383 432

54. 15 Schroer, Lea 5000391 441

55. 24 Engelhardt, Timmo 5000395 443

56. 13 Behrendt, Sebastian 5000388 505

57. 45 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 511

58. 4 Desetscha, Wladimir 5000378 519



59. 34 Thümmler, Sven
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318326 535

60. 47 Eitner, Sylvia 5000284 542

61. 28 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 549

62. 3 Leidenberger, Daniel 5000377 649

63. 2 Hommel, Jan 5000374 676

64. 3 Ostinof-Ersof, Pascalis 5000375 752

65. 11 Sabulowski, Nico 5000385 763

66. 30 Weinfurtner, Günther
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318121 779
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Königschießen 2017
21. - 26.11.2017

Meister 2017

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. 10 Reichenberger, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318265 97 91 91 90 89 89 88 97

2. 50 Ostner, Celine
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318315 96 94 92 96

3. 16 König, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318179 95 95 94 93 92 91 91 95

4. 40 Reichenberger, Lena
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318295 94 94 91 90 94

5. 42 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 94 94 91 88 94

6. 36 Maul, Jens 5000290 94 92 94

7. 27 Richter, Helmut
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318085 93 91 89 93

8. 5 Pilhofer, Joanna
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318344 93 89 93

9. 53 Scharrer, Manuela
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318267 92 92 92 92

10. 19 Schaupp, Claudia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318228 92 87 92

11. 25 Holzlöhner, Chris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318251 92 86 85 92

12. 26 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 91 91 91 90 91

13. 14 Kolb, Jens 5000303 91 90 91

14. 17 Elefant, Sabrina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318190 90 90 90

15. 6 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 90 88 79 90

16. 49 Konhäuser, Lukas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318281 88 86 88

17. 48 Loos, Ulrike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318130 87 83 87

18. 8 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 86 85 86

19. 54 Borek, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318224 85 85

39 Richter, Roswitha 5000399 85 85

12 Stadter, Christian 5000393 85 85

22. 1 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 84 79 73 84

23. 13 Goodwin, Nico
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318301 84 84

11 Kopp, Christian 1318322 84 84



Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

25. 7 König, Jennifer
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318313 83 81 78 78 75 70 83

26. 20 Lindner, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318306 83 83

27. 29 Felsinger, Manfred
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318024 82 74 82

28. 35 Luber, Maja 5000397 81 81

29. 15 Jäger, Joachim
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318266 80 78 80

30. 37 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 80 80

31. 21 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 79 76 79

32. 4 Männer, Christian 5000387 78 78

33. 8 Kuchinke, Helmut 5000382 75 75

34. 12 Kirchdörfer, Ulrich 5000386 73 73

35. 41 Mayer, Sophie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000367 71 71

36. 44 Maul, Doris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318153 70 70

34 Thümmler, Sven
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318326 70 70

38. 2 Hoeppe, Eike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000376 69 69

39. 43 Maul, Simone
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318305 68 68

40. 3 Leidenberger, Daniel 5000377 64 64

15 Schroer, Lea 5000391 64 64

42. 22 Hartmann, Jonas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318317 63 63

43. 10 Hauter, Alexander 5000384 61 61

44. 51 Kaiser, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318204 60 60

32 Röttig, Florian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318310 60 60

46. 52 Woldert, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318316 59 59

47. 31 Kolb, Marlon 5000396 58 52 58

48. 9 Maile, Daniel 5000383 57 57

49. 9 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 54 54

50. 7 Dechant, Marcel 5000381 53 53

51. 5 rönsch, Maximilian 5000379 51 51

52. 23 Danzer, Tom 5000394 50 50

53. 24 Engelhardt, Timmo 5000395 46 46

14 Fulir, Markus 5000389 46 46

55. 28 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 44 44

56. 11 Sabulowski, Nico 5000385 43 43



57. 1 Balk, Michael 5000373 40 40

13 Behrendt, Sebastian 5000388 40 40

2 Hommel, Jan 5000374 40 40

60. 6 Pittwohn, Nick 5000380 39 39

61. 18 Bauer, Matthias 5000392 35 35

4 Desetscha, Wladimir 5000378 35 35

47 Eitner, Sylvia 5000284 35 35

64. 45 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 32 32

65. 3 Ostinof-Ersof, Pascalis 5000375 28 28

66. 30 Weinfurtner, Günther
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318121 14 14
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Königschießen 2017
21. - 26.11.2017

Pokalscheibe 2017

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 42 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 29

2. 25 Holzlöhner, Chris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318251 66

3. 7 Dechant, Marcel 5000381 120

4. 39 Richter, Roswitha 5000399 132

5. 5 Pilhofer, Joanna
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318344 162

6. 36 Maul, Jens 5000290 173

7. 16 König, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318179 185

8. 51 Kaiser, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318204 197

9. 10 Reichenberger, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318265 212

10. 50 Ostner, Celine
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318315 283

11. 14 Kolb, Jens 5000303 308

12. 49 Konhäuser, Lukas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318281 320

13. 15 Jäger, Joachim
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318266 348

14. 27 Richter, Helmut
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318085 348

15. 6 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 366

16. 3 Leidenberger, Daniel 5000377 369

17. 12 Stadter, Christian 5000393 377

18. 24 Engelhardt, Timmo 5000395 406

19. 2 Hommel, Jan 5000374 429

20. 7 König, Jennifer
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318313 486

21. 17 Elefant, Sabrina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318190 519

22. 26 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 532

23. 45 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 549

24. 37 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 560

25. 1 Balk, Michael 5000373 563

26. 54 Borek, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318224 563



Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

27. 53 Scharrer, Manuela
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318267 576

28. 18 Bauer, Matthias 5000392 589

29. 11 Kopp, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318322 633

30. 10 Hauter, Alexander 5000384 666

31. 48 Loos, Ulrike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318130 725

32. 9 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 760

33. 19 Schaupp, Claudia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318228 780

34. 13 Behrendt, Sebastian 5000388 874

35. 52 Woldert, Sebastian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318316 880

36. 4 Desetscha, Wladimir 5000378 883

37. 6 Pittwohn, Nick 5000380 883

38. 4 Männer, Christian 5000387 887

39. 32 Röttig, Florian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318310 891

40. 12 Kirchdörfer, Ulrich 5000386 1099

41. 47 Eitner, Sylvia 5000284 1171

42. 8 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 1215

43. 11 Sabulowski, Nico 5000385 1226

44. 5 rönsch, Maximilian 5000379 1283

45. 29 Felsinger, Manfred
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318024 1297

46. 44 Maul, Doris
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318153 1322

47. 2 Hoeppe, Eike
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000376 1347

48. 8 Kuchinke, Helmut 5000382 1632

49. 9 Maile, Daniel 5000383 1650

50. 3 Ostinof-Ersof, Pascalis 5000375 1795

51. 1 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 2233

52. 30 Weinfurtner, Günther
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318121 2276

53. 28 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 2532

54. 14 Fulir, Markus 5000389 3569
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Königschießen 2017
21. - 26.11.2017

Jugendpokal 2017

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 41 Mayer, Sophie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000367 37

2. 31 Kolb, Marlon 5000396 169

3. 40 Reichenberger, Lena
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318295 230

4. 13 Goodwin, Nico
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318301 375

5. 21 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 413

6. 20 Lindner, Martin
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318306 696

7. 43 Maul, Simone
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318305 803

8. 15 Schroer, Lea 5000391 1039

9. 34 Thümmler, Sven
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318326 1131

10. 35 Luber, Maja 5000397 1284

11. 22 Hartmann, Jonas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318317 1415

12. 23 Danzer, Tom 5000394 2341
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